Jan 30

Feb 2

Feb 5

Feb 9

Feb 13

Feb 16

Feb 20

Feb 22

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 27

Feb 29

Mar 1

Mar 2

Mar 5

Mar 8

Mar 19

Mar 22

Mar 26

Apr 2

Apr 5

Apr 9

2023/2024

Hirschi HS - Softball (F) Varsity

Hirschi- Varsity

Time

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

4:30 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

Opponent

vs Bowie

vs Vernon

vs TBD

@ Era

@ Bryson

@ Seymour

vs Victory Christian

@ Olney Tournament
@ Olney Tournament
@ Olney Tournament
vs Munday

vs Hirschi Tournament
vs Hirschi Tournament
vs Hirschi Tournament
vs Petrolia

vs Knox City

@ Burkburnett

vs Old High

@ Sanger

@ Gainesville

vs Burkburnett

@ Old High

Location

Sunrise Optimist Softball
Complex Field 2-Turf

Sunrise Optimist Softball
Complex Field 2-Turf

Sunrise Optimist Softball
Complex Field 2-Turf

Sunrise Optimist Softball
Complex Field 2-Turf

Sunrise Optimist Softball
Complex Field 2-Turf

Wichita Falls Softball Complex
Wichita Falls Softball Complex

Wichita Falls Softball Complex
Sunrise Optimist Softball
Complex Field 2-Turf

Sunrise Optimist Softball
Complex Field 2-Turf

Sunrise Optimist Softball
Complex Field 2-Turf

Sunrise Optimist Softball
Complex Field 2-Turf

Sunrise Optimist Softball
Complex

Special Notes




Apr 12

Apr 19

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

vs Sanger

vs Gainesville

Sunrise Optimist Softball
Complex Field 2-Turf

Sunrise Optimist Softball
Complex Field 2-Turf




